Stadtschutzenmeisterschaft 2023
07.-12.03.2023

ELECTRONIC TARGETS

ERGEBNISSE
MANNSCHAFT LG
Platz| SNr | Mannschaft MannschaftsNr 1 Serlen - o Total
1. Tegernbach 64 1 957.6 970.7 955.5| 2883.8
166 | Reiter, Philipp 111111249 97.6 994 98.0( 295.0
192 | Fuchs, Georg 111111271 98.1 97.4 98.1 293.6
191 | Fuchs, Matthias 111111270 945 98.7 99.1| 292.3
118 | Halbig, Christine 111111210 97.1 994 95.7 292.2
75 | Ried|, Stefan 111111177 98.6 95.1 93.0( 286.7
201 | Hoil3, Andreas 111111280 95.0 97.8 934 286.2
103 | Lang, Fabian 111111201 92.2 96.8 95.8| 284.8
85 | Schlittenbauer, Georg 111111184 95.3 93.3 96.1 284.7
262 | Menzel, Benjamin 111111331 94.7 97.2 926 2845
48 | Fuchs, Lukas 111111157 945 95.6 93.7| 283.8
2. ZSG Stegerbrau "die RuaBigen” PAF 1 943.2 951.4 948.5| 2843.1
86 | Reisner, Stefanie 111111185 101.9 103.8 102.3| 308.0
35 | Schmidt, Dominik 111111144 100.6 98.5 942 2933
93 | Reisner, Gerlinde 111111192 91.1 97.4 99.6| 288.1
99 | Schweigard, Manfred 111111197 92.7 96.2 97.0( 285.9
94 | Prechter, Sabine 111111193 99.1 91.2 92.7( 283.0
251 | Halmich, Michael 111111323 93.0 96.8 92.7( 2825
244 | Buhs, Nathanael 111111317 92.0 91.7 97.8( 2815
5 | Glicksmann, Bernd 111111118 89.9 95.6 94.2| 279.7
14 | Fritz, Sandra 111111127 94.6 94.3 90.5( 279.4
215 | Rummel, Christiane 111111293 88.3 85.9 875 261.7
3. Kellerschiitzen Tegernbach 1 933.5 939.8 940.8 | 2814.1
117 | Gottwald, Peter 111111209 101.1 96.5 947 2923
80 | Glatt, Johannes 111111179 96.4 97.7 975 291.6
110 | Sperl, Alexander 111111207 95.5 945 100.8| 290.8
47 | Bock, Markus 111111156 894 96.8 95.7 2819
54 | Dengler, Marille 111111163 929 94.6 943 2818
81 | Fodor, Angelina 111111180 87.8 97.7 93.2( 2787
55 | Linder, Brigitte 111111164 94.1 93.8 88.1 276.0
130 [ Reicheneder, Peter 111111221 90.7 87.8 97.0| 2755
20 | Gottwald, Bettina 111111133 93.0 915 89.9( 2744
132 [ Reicheneder, Tobias 111111222 92.6 88.9 896 2711
4. SV Hopfavogl Niederscheyern 1 922.9 922.9 929.9 | 2775.7
64 | GUTSMANN, Maria 42501312 97.7 97.4 100.2| 2953
234 | FETZER, Carolina 42507819 100.0 96.4 97.7| 2941
157 | SCHNURER, Katrin 42507576 97.3 98.0 97.0( 2923
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WURFL, Martin
GUTSMANN, Ludwig
NISCHWITZ, Martin
GUTSMANN, Katrin
HENN, Nicole
SPETH, Gunther
SPETH, Sylvia
Dorfschiitzen Uttenhofen 1
Schrott, Stefanie
HausImeier, Lisa
Thalmeier, Stefan
Bergmann, Peter
Schon, Sylvia
Gmeiner, Christian
Funk, Jochen
Thalmeier, Anna
Gmeiner, Maximilian
Herzinger, Matthias
Spielhahn Affalterbach 1
Tafelmaier, Sonja
Kaindl, Fabian

Bayerl, Markus
Kaindl, Ramona
Bayerl, Andreas
RoRmeier, Elisabeth
Miuhlbauer, Ulrike
Ostermeier, Katharina
Nieder, Birgit

Schiller, Max
Miillerbrau Pfaffenhofen 1
Klaus, Christoph
Daniel, Alexander
Heinzinger, Stefan
Mittler, Tim

42503964
42505804
42505930
42508289
42505565
42500600
42504165

111111183
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111111195
111111333
111111171
111111135
111111198
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111111165
111111233

111111272
111111263
111111240
111111131
111111279
111111236
111111273
111111130
111111239
111111265

111111321
111111320
111111332
111111319
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815
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84.3
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82.6
89.6
81.3
82.9
89.0
800.2
85.7
844
88.5
86.3
77.5
88.8
75.0
82.0
69.0
63.0
156.9
62.5
59.3
22.9
12.2

100.6 96.3( 292.0
93.7 98.8| 291.8
95.0 958 284.8
86.7 85.4| 2621
82.8 92,7 257.0
86.1 82.0| 25538
86.2 84.0( 250.5

862.7 854.9( 2571.4
92.4 87.0| 265.7
92.9 84.1| 263.6
86.4 85.9( 2615
84.2 91.5| 260.0
87.9 88.7| 258.6
88.7 87.3| 258.6
81.3 84.8| 255.7
86.2 83.2| 250.7
77.5 88.6| 249.0
85.2 73.8| 248.0

830.7 822.3| 2453.2
89.1 86.4| 261.2
87.2 89.1( 260.7
91.1 784 258.0
86.9 80.7 253.9
87.3 86.1| 250.9
80.8 76.0( 245.6
80.1 88.9| 2440
70.1 76.7| 228.8
75.5 83.0| 2275
82.6 770( 2226

179.3 143.5| 479.7
51.0 451 158.6
421 39.0| 1404
52.1 344( 1094
34.1 25.0 71.3
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